co-consume_delay noswitch_altresponse parameter dta 1

0.010 -

0.008 -

0.006 -

0.004 A

0.002 -

X
X
XX
X X
XX)g«xx
X
X ><§( &
X % ¥ % % Xx X
K XX X270 X x
%X X >8<

X X XRR X X
g>§<x X X% X X
X X X Xx >°<XXX
X X X X X
X XK X Zhox X X XK 2X
R R g
X
><x%><>§$<xx><
X ox X X x

0.44 0.46 0.48 0.50 0.52 0.54 0.56 0.58




